FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES
FL
EX
IB
LE
 S
IN
GL

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
cores x Size
Approx. overall
diameter
Listed pulling
force
Approx.
weight
D. C. resistance of
conductor 20°C
Nominal amps un-
enclosed @ 30°C
fixed application
(mm2) (mm) (kN) (Kg/Km) (Ω/Km) Touching
FLA070/BK 1 x 70.0 16.9 2.7 347 0.443 220
FLA095/BK 1 x 95.0 18.7 3.7 439 0.32 274
FLA120/BK 1 x 120.0 20.4 4.6 528 0.253 320
FLA150/BK 1 x 150.0 23.1 5.9 656 0.206 368
FLA185/BK 1 x 185.0 25.6 7.2 809 0.164 429
FLA240/BK 1 x 240.0 28.7 9.4 1022 0.125 516
FLA300/BK 1 x 300.0 31.8 11.7 1242 0.1 597
FLA400/BK 1 x 400.0 35.8 15.6 1602 0.0778 705
FLA500/BK 1 x 500.0 39.8 19.5 1982 0.0605 825
FLA630/BK 1 x 630.0 44.8 24.6 2542 0.0469 969
FLEXILITE™ SDI FLA SERIES continued
IMPORTANT CUSTOMER NOTICE: CABLE END SEALING
ALL FLA SERIES CABLES ARE SUPPLIED WITH FACTORY-APPLIED PROTECTIVE END CAPS.
CRITICAL REQUIREMENT: To maintain the cable's integrity and conductor properties, the cable ends must be kept sealed at all times,